

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	09-0	0780	Version:	3					
Туре:	Age	nda Item			Status:	Passed			
File created:	8/31	/2009			In control:	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS			
On agenda:	10/1	3/2009			Final action:	10/13/2009			
Title:	HEARING - Consider recommendations regarding a Public Parking Lot Meter Ordinance and Resolution, located in Isla Vista, Third District, as follows: (EST. TIME: 15 MIN.)								
	Acting as the Board of Supervisors:								
	a) Consider the adoption (second reading) of an Ordinance adding Chapter 23E to the Santa Barbara County Code regarding Parking Lot Meters; and								
	b) Consider the adoption of a Resolution establishing the downtown Isla Vista parking lot meter fee amounts.								
	Acting as the Redevelopment Agency Board of Directors:								
	c) Authorize the County to operate a parking program on the Agency's behalf on public park owned by the Redevelopment Agency in the area covered by the Isla Vista Master Plan.								
	COUNTY EXECUTIVE OFFICER'S RECOMMENDATION: APPROVE								
Sponsors:	COUNTY EXECUTIVE OFFICE, BOARD OF DIRECTORS, REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY								
Indexes:									
Code sections:									
Attachments:	1. Board Letter, 2. Ordinance, 3. Resolution, 4. Review of Parking Fees, 5. Presentation								
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Ac	ion	Result		
10/13/2009	3	BOARD	OF SUPER	RVISC	RS Ac	ted on as follows:	Pass		
10/13/2009	3	BOARD	OF SUPER	RVISC	RS Ac	ted on as follows:	Pass		

10/13/2009	3	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Acted on as follows:	Pass
10/6/2009	2	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Acted on as follows:	
9/15/2009	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Set for a hearing, as follows:	Pass

HEARING - Consider recommendations regarding a Public Parking Lot Meter Ordinance and Resolution, located in Isla Vista, Third District, as follows: (EST. TIME: 15 MIN.)

Acting as the Board of Supervisors:

a) Consider the adoption (second reading) of an Ordinance adding Chapter 23E to the Santa Barbara County Code regarding Parking Lot Meters; and

b) Consider the adoption of a Resolution establishing the downtown Isla Vista parking lot meter fee amounts.

Acting as the Redevelopment Agency Board of Directors:

c) Authorize the County to operate a parking program on the Agency's behalf on public parking lots owned by

the Redevelopment Agency in the area covered by the Isla Vista Master Plan.

COUNTY EXECUTIVE OFFICER'S RECOMMENDATION: APPROVE